Operating Principle
The Borehole Pressure Cell (BPC) is
designed to monitor stress changes
in rock. In use, the cell is grouted
into a borehole drilled into the rock.
When the grout has hardened the
cell is connected to a hydraulic hand

to amend products and specifications without notice. | All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©geokon. All Rights Reserved.  |  Rev-F-02/19/2021
Ordering Information
3200WIKA−20MPA: Hydraulic BPC with Pressure gauge, 20 MPa
3200WIKA−35MPA: Hydraulic BPC with Pressure gauge, 35 MPa
3200WIKA−75MPA: Hydraulic BPC with Pressure gauge, 75 MPa
3200HH−20MPA: Hydraulic BPC with 4500HH Sensor, 20 MPa
3200HH−35MPA: Hydraulic BPC with 4500HH Sensor, 35 MPa
3200HH−75MPA: Hydraulic BPC with 4500HH Sensor, 75 MPa
3200B−20MPA: Hydraulic BPC with 4500HH Sensor and Pressure gauge, 20 MPa
3200B−35MPA: Hydraulic BPC with 4500HH Sensor and Pressure gauge, 35 MPa
3200B−75MPA: Hydraulic BPC with 4500HH Sensor and Pressure gauge, 75 MPa
3200-3: BPC installation tool for boreholes to 15 m depth, with carrying case
3200-6: Cell encapsulation in quick-setting cement
3200-18: Hydraulic hand pump (0-20 MPa) for gauge filling or pressurization, with
pressure gauge, quick-connect, and 2 m of 3 mm diameter SS tubing and fittings
02-250V6-E: Blue PVC Cable, 6 mm (0.250") Ø, 2 twisted pairs, for the above
02-250V6-M: Blue PVC Cable,6 mm (0.250") Ø, 2 twisted pairs, for the above
02-250P9LT-E: Violet Polyurethane Cable, 6 mm (0.250")", Low Temperature,
2 twisted pairs, 50 ohm, −40°C to +80°C
02-250P9LT-M: Violet Polyurethane Cable, 6 mm (0.250"), Low Temperature,
2 twisted pairs, 50 ohm, −40°C to +80°C
Specifications
Standard Ranges 20, 35, 75 MPa
Resolution 0.25% of range (approximately)